
To,

Respected Sir,

on

Years totwo

Yours faithfully

Encl : E-Tender Notice.

The Deputy Registrar,
Computer Cell,
Bombay High Court, Bombay

Subject : Regarding to Publish E-Tender Notice 
on the website of Bombay High Court.

No. HCLSC/Cont/2025/1219 
Date:- 18th March, 2025

HIGH COURT LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, MUMBAI
105, P.W.D. Bldg., 1st Floor, 
High Court, Fort, Mumbai 
400032
Tel No. (0)22630714/8591903603

E-mail: hclsc.mumbai@gmail.com

The Hon’ble Central Project Co-ordinator
Bombay high Court, - j
Appellate Side, Bomba

%

0^/ Secretary
HCLSC, Mumbai

Shailesh S. Deshpande 
Secretary

District & Addl.Sessions Judge

With reference to subject noted above, this office is filling the 

post of Clerk-cum-Typist a id Peon on contract basis through 

outsourcing for the period of two Years from 01/04/2025 

31/03/2027.

Hence, you are hereby requested to publish enclosed E-Tender 

Notice on the website of Hon’ble Bombay High Court.

mailto:hclsc.mumbai@gmail.com


3

E- TENDER NOTICE

Ref. No. HCLSC/Tender/2025/1885 : The HIGH COURT LEGAL SERVICES

https://mahatenders.gov. in

https://bombayhighcourt.nic.in/index.php and https://legalservices.maharashtra.gov.in

Dated: 10/03/2025

The interested bidders may submit their tender offer from the website 

https://mahatenders.gov.in from 18/03/2025 at 10:00 hrs to 25/03/2025 till 17:00 

hrs.

COMMITTEE, MUMBAI (Tel no. 022-22630714 / 8591903603) invites e-Tenders in 

the prescribed format for "the post of Clerk cum Typist and Peon" on Outsourcing 

basis for the period of "Two Years i.e. from 01/04/2025 to 31/03/2027" from the 

Registered/ Unregistered and Experienced Contractors in appropriate class as per the 

specifications mentioned in the e-tender document. The Detail Tender Notice with 

terms and conditions is available on the below mentioned websites -

In case of difficulty concerning online bid submission, for help contact 24x7 

toll free number 1800-3070-2232.

HIGH COURT LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, MUMBAI
105, High Court, (P.W.D.) Building, Fort, Mumbai- 400 032

Sd/-
Secretary

High Court Legal Services Committee, 
Mumbai.

https://mahatenders.gov._in
https://bombayhighcourt.nic.in/index.php
https://legalservices.maharashtra.gov.in
https://mahatenders.gov.in


4

Sd/-

?—f’1 Tqd| -HqSTpTq^ qIRd~|q-,Rqf ?XX^S 3-14-| U11-q|

? 6 o o — 3 okso — -qr Zto? ‘^t shHiqqq< -pMcfr

f^fci'^r ■yqqi

Rdkh: ^o/^/^o^(A

^■q -qiqio^q f^ft ^T ^oiA) 3^q «q|q|^>q f

Grt.-^or^.^t.) RP^i, yoo 03^

^• —3.^r.—/f—f^f^r66k 3^r ^rrT’^q f^ft 
-Hindi, 35.o ? ?3Fa3o^x) RT q-jqR^qiq

'‘R^Rcb—dch<^<qcb ajrRr RnR Tqiniel” RRd ^Pt qqRqi

chiRdfch o^/oY/^o^ ?r Rd 14) 3^/°3/^o^k9 ^T^Rt qi^q 
qqulg.R dlRuflcijri / ^qRuHqjrl 3TrW SFf'nRT 'S^dKl’ch^d fqRd d^-qid 

3iHk>Rd fdfqqi, RfcRd'K* 4>l4Idid^q RRS^fld 4-7(-qIUHIlR dI J||qd 
•31 Rd. Id Rid Idlddl Rddl r^TOd^fP^T 3Rt wff RdHIR VTRRRqr 

https://mahatenders.gov.in, https://bombayhighcourt.nic.in/index.php 

3Trfnr https://legalservices.maharashtra.gov.in rtt rert ^roid< 3qe><sT 
31 Rd . $-c^q> 8Rdl<idl 341 q Q-q| Rtf^XT Rdl’ch 2.6 RR ^4-1 cd)

r.ooh hi4, ?o3k mqq-dcd) k.oo rRt https://mahatenders.gov.in 
R Mq-.d ^Odld-^d RRT q-dr|| iRTi’R. $^q> ^RdH cfclHM f84>|U| d"
d-dURdl -W Rm 141 1TTKW 4r<u q | y 14l,. r!4r, 3^T R|q|Rq fqvR RrdT
■Hindi, di^qi^il qqqRoqld 4TmSMl4 fcrqft q q-jqRdqld 4c3rT #qq-?

-idq>died .

https://mahatenders.gov.in
https://bombayhighcourt.nic.in/index.php
https://legalservices.maharashtra.gov.in
https://mahatenders.gov.in

